/2
PT-DLSB-R-3 SERIES
www.portorlighting.com Specification subject to change without notice Version: 3.12.26
Slim Baffle Recessed Downlight with CCT Selector
Type:Catalog Number: Project Name: Note: Date:
The third generation slim baffle. Install directly into ceilings with 2” clearance.
 Portor’s slim baffle profile residential downlights are taking the market by storm!
Available in 4” and featuring color tunable technology that lets the user choose between
2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, or 5000K.
Ideal for soffits, drop ceilings, closets, attics, hallways, bathrooms, kitchens, basements,
entry ways, porches (covered ceiling only), garages, stairwells, corridors, nursing/ retirement
homes, condos, elevators, apartments, and any other small areas with limited space
1
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
CCT 2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
CRI 90
DIMMING Triac dimming
VOLTAGE 120V
POWER FREQUENCY 60 Hz
BEAM ANGLE 120º
POWER FACTOR >0.9
THD ≤20%
WORKING TEMPERATURE 14ºF ~ 122ºF (-10ºC ~ 50ºC)
IP RATING Wet Location
WARRANTY 5 year limited (Standard)
CONSTRUCTION
Slim design. IC rated for direct contact with insulation, Wet location rated.
OPTICS
Edge-lit technology, with no glare or dark spots
ELECTRICAL
Luminaire is built with the highest quality driver that is Universal Voltage (120V),
Triac dimmable down to 100%-10%.
MOUNTING
Easy to install on standard J-box.
CONTROLS
Compatible with most major brands of dimmers..
LISTING
ETL Listed, FCC, RoHS, CE & Energy Star Listed
DIMENSION
CATALOG NO. PT-DLSB-R-4I-9W-5CCT-3 PT-DLSB-R-6I-12W-5CCT-3
A 4.92” 6.89”
B 1.38” 1.78”
C 13.78” 13.78”
D 4.13” 4.13”
E 2.75” 2.75”
F 1.38” 1.78”
A D
E
F
B
C
/2
PT-DLSB-R-3 SERIES
www.portorlighting.com Specification subject to change without notice Version: 3.12.26
Slim Baffle Recessed Downlight with CCT Selector
Type:Catalog Number: Project Name: Note: Date:
2
ORDERING SAMPLE:  PT-DLSB-R-4I-9W-5CCT-3-EM
Fixture
Series Size Wattage CCT Series EM
PT-DLSB-R
4I
(4” DIA.)
9W
(9W)
5CCT
(2700K / 3000K /
3500K / 4000K /
5000K)
3
Generation
_BLANK
PT-EMA-25W
25w Ac Output Emergency Battery
6I
(6” DIA.)
12W
(12W)
- - - - -PT-DLSB-R 4I 9W 5CCT 3 EM
CATALOG NUMBER WATTAGE CCT DELIVERED LUMENS EFFICACY (LM/W)
PT-DLSB-R-4I-9W-5CCT-3
9W
2700K 747 83 LpW
3000K 756 84 LpW
3500K 774 86 LpW
4000K 783 87 LpW
5000K 774 86 LpW
CATALOG NUMBER WATTAGE CCT DELIVERED LUMENS EFFICACY (LM/W)
PT-DLSB-R-6I-12W-5CCT-3
12W
2700K 996 83 LpW
3000K 1,008 84 LpW
3500K 1,032 86 LpW
4000K 1,044 87 LpW
5000K 1,032 86 LpW
LUMEN PACKAGES
QTY/CARTON
1
PIECES
WHAT’S IN THE BOX?
• Fixture
• Installation sheet